OUNT DUE	DTICE: CORPORATION WILL BE DIS ON OR BEFORE 9/17/97: \$550 (IF DISSO PROFIT	DLVED, MINIMUM AMOUNT I	RTMENT OF STATE	D AL FIL	OVED VD ED	U
ANNU	IPORATION JAL REPORT	Secreta	<b>B. Mortham</b> ary of State CORPORATIONS	1997 JUL 2.5	5 /// 11:12	
	1997 MENT # 300397	·····			1 OF STATE Cet florida	
MODEF	RN FEED MANUFACTURING	CO				
507 HICKOR 10: 190X-506		Mailing Address 4507 HICKORY CREEK LANE BRANDON FL 33511				
RANDON FL		US		DO NOT WRITE 3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 01/04/1966 4. FEi Number	3a. Date of Last R 02/16/1996	
<u>4507</u>	AICHORY CR. LANE	26. Mailing Address		4. FEI Number		plied For t Applicable
Sulte, Apt. (	#, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		5. Certificate of Status Desired	□ \$8.75 / Fee Re	
City & State		City & State		6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution	\$5.00 Added t	May Be
<sup>zip</sup> 33	Country	Ζιρ 29	Country 30	<ol> <li>This corporation owes or has pai Personal Property Tax due June</li> <li>Name and Address of New Reg</li> </ol>	30. 🛄 Yes 🗌	angible No
СT7	2 EAST ST		82 Street Add	dress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptabl	ie)	
TAI Pursuant tr office or re agent. I ar	E A MPA FL 33602	and 607.1508, Florida Statut I Florida. Such change was ons of, Soction 607.0505, Fl	83 84 City	poration submits this statement for the pi	FL 85 Zip C	registeres
Pursuant to office or re agent. I an	E A MPA FL 33602 to the provisions of Soctions 607.0502 egistered agent, or both, in the State o in familiar with, and accept the obligati	I Florida. Such change was a ons of, Section 607.0505, Fli and title il applicable (NOT	83 84 City es, the above-named corr authorized by the corpora orida Statutes. E: Registered Agent signeture requi	poration submits this statement for the p ation's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL 85 Zip C urpose of changing its t the appointment as to DATE	s registerec registered
TAI Pursuant to office or re agent. I an NATURE	E A MPA FL 33602 to the provisions of Soctions 607.0502 egistered agent, or both, in the State o m familiar with, and accept the obligati Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent OFFICE RS AND PD CAMPOAMOR, JOE M 4507 HICKORY CREEK LANE	I Florida. Such change was a ons of, Section 607.0505, Fli and title il applicable (NOT	83     84 City     es, the above-named corr authorized by the corpora orida Statutes.     E: Registered Agent signature requ     13.     1.1 TITLE     1.2 NAME     1.3 STREET ADDRESS	poration submits this statement for the plation's board of directors. I hereby accep lifed when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFIC 0000022 -08/05/9	FL 85 Zip C urpose of changing its t the appointment as in DATE ERS AND DIRECTOR: Change 581:30- 701075-0	s registered registered S IN 12 Addition
TAI Pursuant to office or re agent. I an NATURE	E A MPA FL 33602 egistered agent, or both, in the State o m familiar with, and accept the obligati Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent OFFICE RS AND PD CAMPOAMOR, JOE M	I Florida. Such change was i ons of, Soction 607.0505, Fl and title il applicable (NOT DIRECTORS	83     84 City     es, the above-named corporation of the corpora	poration submits this statement for the plation's board of directors. I hereby accep lifed when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFIC 0000022 -08/05/9	FL 85 Zrp C urpose of changing its the appointment as to DATE ERS AND DIRECTOR: Change	s registered s IN 12 Additio 7 5,00
TAP Pursuant to office or re agent. 1 ar NATURE T ADDRESS ST-ZIP	E A MPA FL 33602 of the provisions of Sections 607.0502 egistered agent, or both, in the State of m familiar with, and accept the obligati Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent OFFICE RS AND PD CAMPOAMOR, JOE M 4507 HICKORY CREEK LANE BRANDON FL VD NUCCIO, VINCENT L 2811 MANOR OAK DR	I Florida. Such change was ons of, Soction 607.0505, Fil and title il applicable (NOT DIRECTORS	83         84         City         es, the above-named corraulhorized by the corpora orida Statutes.         E: Registered Agent signeture required a Statutes.         13.         1.1 TITLE         1.2 NAME         1.3 STREET ADDRESS         1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP         2.1 TITLE         2.2 NAME         2.3 STREET ADDRESS	poration submits this statement for the plation's board of directors. I hereby accep lifed when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFIC 0000022 -08/05/9	FL 85 Zip C urpose of changing its the appointment as in DATE ERS AND DIRECTOR Change 58150- 17-01075-0 .00 ****15	s registered registered S IN 12 Additio 4 07
TAP Pursuant to office or re agent. I an NATURE TADDRESS ST-ZIP	E A MPA FL 33602 to the provisions of Sections 607.0502 egistered agent, or both, in the State o m familiar with, and accept the obligati Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent OFFICE RS AND PD CAMPOAMOR, JOE M 4507 HICKORY CREEK LANE BRANDON FL VD NUCCIO, VINCENT L	I Florida. Such change was ons of, Soction 607.0505, Fil and title il applicable (NOT DIRECTORS	83       84       City       les, the above-named corrauthorized by the corpora orida Statutes.       E. Registered Agent signature required       13.       1.1 TITLE       1.2 NAME       1.3 STREET ADDRESS       1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP       2.1 TITLE       2.2 NAME	poration submits this statement for the plation's board of directors. I hereby accep lifed when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFIC 0000022 -08/05/9	FL 85 Zip C urpose of changing its the appointment as in DATE ERS AND DIRECTOR Change 58150- 17-01075-0 .00 ****15	s registered s IN 12 Additio
TAP Pursuant to filice or re agent. I ar NATURE TADRESS ST-ZIP TADRESS ST-ZIP	E A MPA FL 33602 to the provisions of Sections 607.0502 egistered agent, or both, in the State o m familiar with, and accept the obligati Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent OFFICE RS AND PD CAMPOAMOR, JOE M 4507 HICKORY CREEK LANE BRANDON FL VD NUCCIO, VINCENT L 2611 MANOR OAK DR VALRICO FL SD CAMPOAMOR, MANUEL J	I Florida. Such change was ons of, Soction 607.0505, File and title il applicable (NOT DIRECTORS	83         84         City         es, the above-named correlation of the corporation of the corporation of the corporation of the statutes.         E: Registered Agent signeture required a statutes.         13.         1.1 TITLE         1.2 NAME         1.3 STREET ADDRESS         1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP         2.1 TITLE         2.2 NAME         2.3 STREET ADDRESS         2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP         3.1 TITLE         3.2 NAME         3.3 STREET ADDRESS         3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	poration submits this statement for the plation's board of directors. I hereby accep lifed when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFIC 0000022 -08/05/9	FL 85 Zip C urpose of changing its tithe appointment as it DATE ERS AND DIRECTOR: Change SB1 SD Change Change Change	s registered s IN 12 Additio
TAP Pursuant to office or re agent. 1 ar JATURE TADDRESS ST-ZIP TADDRESS ST-ZIP	E A MPA FL 33602 to the provisions of Sections 607.0502 egistered agent, or both, in the State o m familiar with, and accept the obligati Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent OFFICE RS AND PD CAMPOAMOR, JOE M 4507 HICKORY CREEK LANE BRANDON FL VD NUCCIO, VINCENT L 2611 MANOR OAK DR VALRICO FL SD CAMPOAMOR, MANUEL J 1734 N. TAYLOR ROAD	I Florida. Such change was ons of, Soction 607.0505, Fil and title il applicable (NOT DIRECTORS	83         84         City         les, the above-named corrauthorized by the corporation or idal Statutes.         E: Registered Agent signature required         13.         1.1 TITLE         1.2 NAME         1.3 STREET ADDRESS         1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP         2.1 TITLE         2.2 NAME         2.3 STREET ADDRESS         2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP         3.1 TITLE         3.2 NAME         3.3 STREET ADDRESS         3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP         4.1 TITLE         4.2 NAME         4.3 STREET ADDRESS         3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP         4.1 TITLE         4.2 NAME         4.3 STREET ADDRESS         3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	poration submits this statement for the plation's board of directors. I hereby accep lifed when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFIC 0000022 -08/05/9	FL 85 Zip C urpose of changing its tithe appointment as in DATE ERS AND DIRECTOR: Change 581:90- 7010750 .00 ****16 Change	s registered s IN 12 Additio
TAP Pursuant to office or re agent. 1 ar NATURE T ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS ST-ZIP	E A MPA FL 33602 to the provisions of Sections 607.0502 egistered agent, or both, in the State o m familiar with, and accept the obligati Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent OFFICE RS AND PD CAMPOAMOR, JOE M 4507 HICKORY CREEK LANE BRANDON FL VD NUCCIO, VINCENT L 2611 MANOR OAK DR VALRICO FL SD CAMPOAMOR, MANUEL J 1734 N. TAYLOR ROAD	I Florida. Such change was ons of, Soction 607.0505, File and title il applicable (NOT DIRECTORS	83         84       City         les, the above-named correlation or construction of the corporation of the cor	poration submits this statement for the plation's board of directors. I hereby accep lifed when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFIC 0000022 -08/05/9	FL 85 Zip C urpose of changing its tithe appointment as it DATE ERS AND DIRECTOR: Change SB1 SD Change Change Change	s registered
TAI Pursuant tr office or re agent. I ar NATURE	E A MPA FL 33602 to the provisions of Sections 607.0502 egistered agent, or both, in the State o m familiar with, and accept the obligati Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent OFFICE RS AND PD CAMPOAMOR, JOE M 4507 HICKORY CREEK LANE BRANDON FL VD NUCCIO, VINCENT L 2611 MANOR OAK DR VALRICO FL SD CAMPOAMOR, MANUEL J 1734 N. TAYLOR ROAD	I Florida. Such change was i ons of, Soction 607.0505, Fil and title il applicable (NOT DIRECTORS	83         84         City         les, the above-named corrauthorized by the corporation of a Statutes.         1.1         1.2         1.3         1.4         1.3         1.4         1.3         1.4         1.3         1.4         1.3         1.4         1.3         1.4         1.3         1.4         1.2         2.1         1.1         2.2         2.1         2.1         2.1         2.2         2.1         2.2         2.3         3.3         3.4         2.3         3.4         2.4         2.1         3.3         3.3         3.4         2.1         3.4         2.1         3.3         3.4         2.1         3.4         2.1         3.4         2.1         3.5         3.5	poration submits this statement for the plation's board of directors. I hereby accep lifed when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFIC 0000022 -08/05/9	FL       85       Zip C         urpose of changing its       it he appointment as it         DATE       Change         ERS AND DIRECTOR       Change         Change       -010750         .00       ****16         Change       Change         .01       Change         .02       ****16         .03       Change	s registered s IN 12 Additio 7 5,00

. . . .

Ð

July 18, 1997

Florida Department of State Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

P

Dear Ms. Mortham,

I realize that this is the second notice and the fee is for \$550.00 while the enclosed check is for \$165.00.

I assure you I did not receive the first notice. Perhaps I should have anticipated it and called your office, and I did not. I surely will in future years.

Please accept \$165.00 as payment for this year and I will assure prompt payment in the future.

Thanking you in advance for your consideration.

Vono

Joe M. Campoamor, President Modern Feed Corporation